
Sold %

100.00%

40,000,000,000.00 ₮

40,000,000,000.00 ₮

60,000,000,000.00 ₮

16.865%

16.890%

16.850%

Weighted average yield 

Maximum yield of fulfilled bids 

Minimum yield of fulfilled bids 

10/5/2016

Auction for 28 weeks maturity Government Bond was announced at face value of 40.0 billion MNT. Face value 

of 40.0 billion /out of 60.0 billion bid/ Government Bond was sold at discounted price and with weighted average 

yield of 16.865 %.

GOVERNMENT SECURITIES AUCTION RESULT                                           

/GOVERNMENT BOND/

Announced amount 

Received amount 

Sold amount 

40

20

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70
B

IL
L

IO
N

 M
N

T Sold amount 

Exceeded amount

16.890%

16.865%
16.850%

16.83%

16.84%

16.85%

16.86%

16.87%

16.88%

16.89%

16.90%

Maximum yield of fulfilled bids 

Weighted average yield 

Minimum yield of fulfilled bids 


