



GOVERNMENT SECURITIES AUCTION RESULT

/GOVERNMENT BOND/

10/5/2016

Auction for 28 weeks maturity Government Bond was announced at face value of 40.0 billion MNT. Face value of 40.0 billion /out of 60.0 billion bid/ Government Bond was sold at discounted price and with weighted average yield of 16.865 %.

Sold %	⊢		Sold amount
100.00%	BILLION MNT	70 —	Exceeded amount
Announced amount	BII	60	
40,000,000,000.00 ₮		50	20
		40	
Sold amount		30	
40,000,000,0 00.00 ₮		20	40
Received amount		10	
60,000,000,000.00 ₮		0	
Weighted average yield			Maximum yield of fulfilled bids
16.865%			 Weighted average yield Minimum viold of fulfilled hide
		16.90%	Minimum yield of fulfilled bids
Maximum yield of fulfilled bids		16.89%	
16.890%		16.88% 16.87%	
Minimum yield of fulfilled bids		16.86%	16.890%
16.850%		16.85%	16.865%
10.000 /0		16.84%	16.850%
		16.83%	